
 エンジョイ 2021 / 3 / 9 16:48

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 115 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ RC F RC F 2'08.537 25 127.798
2 127 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾀﾂﾆｲ BMW M2 2'10.534 10 1.997 1.997 125.843
3 129 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾈｷﾞぼｰ996GT3 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911GT3 2'10.876 22 2.339 0.342 125.514
4 130 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾏｰくんx GR133 2'13.016 25 4.479 2.140 123.495
5 145 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ｽｲﾌﾄRE71RS  ZC32 ZC32S 2'18.019 25 9.482 5.003 119.018
6 124 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪﾏｶﾝGTS SUV 2'23.436 24 14.899 5.417 114.524
7 113 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾒﾀﾎﾞﾘｯｸﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6 2'23.694 24 15.157 0.258 114.318
8 112 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ぽｰるん VW polo 2'25.448 22 16.911 1.754 112.939
9 131 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ takaya NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'27.633 21 19.096 2.185 111.268

10 116 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'28.864 16 20.327 1.231 110.348
11 120 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ さそりのABA"ちゃん ABARTH595 2'28.918 24 20.381 0.054 110.308
12 123 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 86 86 2'29.265 24 20.728 0.347 110.051
13 121 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ KUNI池田自動車ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'31.175 23 22.638 1.910 108.661
14 125 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ ﾚｳﾞｫ-ｸﾞ VM4 ﾚｳﾞｫ-ｸﾞ VM4 2'32.200 20 23.663 1.025 107.929
15 117 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 漆黒のR DBA-NCP120 2'34.061 23 25.524 1.861 106.625
16 119 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ の-まるﾔﾘｽHV234 MXPH10ﾔﾘｽHV 2'34.194 24 25.657 0.133 106.533
17 114 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ PG6SA AZ-1 2'44.441 14 35.904 10.247 99.895
18 122 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 青いRX-8 RX-8 3'00.399 10 51.862 15.958 91.058
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


